N.REGIS.2016

1006

1008

999

988

990

992

987

997

989

1003

1001

998

936

1004

CIMITERO

loculo 2045 maggiore
loculo 4062 maggiore

loculo 1947 maggiore

fossa al maggiore n. 776

campo G.

loculo 39 maggiore

Fossa al maggiore n. 722

campo G.

loculo 2443 maggiore

DEFUNTO

LUCCHINI ROSA

MANEA ANTONIO

MARCANTE LILIANA

MATTEAZZI GASTONE

PIGOZZ0O MARIA

POZZER OTTORINA

SERNAGIOTTO FLORA

t.f. todescato al maggiore ZAMPIERI ANDREINA

loculo 35 maggiore

loculo 158 maddalene

loculo 3469 maggiore
loculo 1943 maggiore
loculo 1703 longara

loculo 3314 maggiore

BOARIA ANGELO

FERRAROTTO SEVERINA

FRANCESCHINI FRANCESCO

BENETTI SILVIO CLAUDIO

SCAPIN ADELE

GHIRARDELLO GAETANO

IOF/MARMISTA

FL

BUSATTA RENATO

CERA

MANTEGANI

PADOVAN

MANTEGANI

MANTEGANI

SOLDA'

PADOVAN

GUGLIELMI

VARIATI

CERA

BERGAMIN

RIZZATO

VERSAMENTO
TOT.

45,00

45,00

45,00

74,00

45,00

74,00

45,00

18,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,00

PROT.

30424

30424

310222

30999

31001

30999

30999

31008

30426

30427

30420

31005

30422

DATA PROT,

08/03/16

08/03/16

09/03/16

09/03/16

09/03/16

09/03/16

09/03/16

09/03/16

08/03/16

08/03/16

08/03/16

08/03/16

09/03/16

08/03/16
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